
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 2 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 msr 1:52.057 1:00.868 5.000 56.175 55.882

2 1 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 S4 msr 1:52.698 0.641 56.733 55.965 57.094

3 10 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 msr 1:53.739 56.512 57.227 58.432

4 3 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza STI S4 msr 1:56.596 4.539 58.508 58.088 59.789

5 4 Prokopčák Peter - Toyota Yaris GR S4 msr 1:58.540 6.483 59.549 1:00.507 2.000 58.991

6 12 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe S3 msr 2:00.379 6.640 1:00.659 1:00.082 1:00.297

7 11 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza S3 msr 2:00.675 6.936 1:01.166 1:00.394 1:00.281

8 14 Lenger Lukáš - Ford Fiesta ST S3 msr 2:01.039 7.300 59.505 1:01.534

9 39 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 msr 2:04.000 10.261 1:02.697 1:01.303

10 13 Peko Damian Peko Tomáš Honda Civic Type R S3 msr 2:04.182 10.443 1:01.971 1:03.329 1:02.211

11 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti S3 msr 2:04.184 10.445 1:01.941 1:02.243 1:02.558

12 5 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 msr 2:04.446 12.389 1:02.116 1:02.330 1:02.962

13 6 Mihalik Ondrej - Renault Megane RS S4 msr 2:04.894 12.837 1:01.027 1:03.867 1:28.112

14 34 Gunár Ján ml. - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 msr 2:05.601 1:03.225 1:02.843 1:02.758

15 61 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 msr 2:14.141 8.540 1:07.217 1:06.924 1:07.444

16 63 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 msr 2:14.791 9.190 1:09.600 1:08.863 1:05.928

17 62 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts S2 msr 2:16.089 10.488 1:09.304 1:08.151 1:07.938

18 54 Olejník Ján - Škoda Felicia S1 msr 2:16.515 1:07.941 1:09.278 1:08.574

19 15 Kiss Dominik Kiss Adriána Ford Escort RS2000 S3 msr 2:17.649 23.910 1:09.587 1:08.062

20 59 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 msr 2:19.577 25.838 1:10.954 1:09.294 1:10.283

21 65 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 msr 2:26.884 10.369 1:13.939 1:16.472 4.000 1:12.945

22 35 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 msr 3:05.328 59.727 2:02.893 1:00.000 2:03.325 1:00.000 1:02.435

55 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres - Fiat Seicento S1 msr

64 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 msr
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Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 54 Olejník Ján - Škoda Felicia S1 msr 2:16.515 1:07.941 1:09.278 1:08.574

2 65 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 msr 2:26.884 10.369 1:13.939 1:16.472 4.000 1:12.945

55 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres - Fiat Seicento S1 msr

64 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 msr

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 34 Gunár Ján ml. - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 msr 2:05.601 1:03.225 1:02.843 1:02.758

2 61 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 msr 2:14.141 8.540 1:07.217 1:06.924 1:07.444

3 63 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 msr 2:14.791 9.190 1:09.600 1:08.863 1:05.928

4 62 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts S2 msr 2:16.089 10.488 1:09.304 1:08.151 1:07.938

5 35 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 msr 3:05.328 59.727 2:02.893 1:00.000 2:03.325 1:00.000 1:02.435

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 10 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 msr 1:53.739 56.512 57.227 58.432

2 12 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe S3 msr 2:00.379 6.640 1:00.659 1:00.082 1:00.297

3 11 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza S3 msr 2:00.675 6.936 1:01.166 1:00.394 1:00.281

4 14 Lenger Lukáš - Ford Fiesta ST S3 msr 2:01.039 7.300 59.505 1:01.534

5 39 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 msr 2:04.000 10.261 1:02.697 1:01.303

6 13 Peko Damian Peko Tomáš Honda Civic Type R S3 msr 2:04.182 10.443 1:01.971 1:03.329 1:02.211

7 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti S3 msr 2:04.184 10.445 1:01.941 1:02.243 1:02.558

8 15 Kiss Dominik Kiss Adriána Ford Escort RS2000 S3 msr 2:17.649 23.910 1:09.587 1:08.062

9 59 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 msr 2:19.577 25.838 1:10.954 1:09.294 1:10.283

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 2 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 msr 1:52.057 1:00.868 5.000 56.175 55.882

2 1 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 S4 msr 1:52.698 0.641 56.733 55.965 57.094

3 3 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza STI S4 msr 1:56.596 4.539 58.508 58.088 59.789

TRIEDA S1

TRIEDA S2

TRIEDA S3

TRIEDA S4



4 4 Prokopčák Peter - Toyota Yaris GR S4 msr 1:58.540 6.483 59.549 1:00.507 2.000 58.991

5 5 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 msr 2:04.446 12.389 1:02.116 1:02.330 1:02.962

6 6 Mihalik Ondrej - Renault Megane RS S4 msr 2:04.894 12.837 1:01.027 1:03.867 1:28.112

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 61 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 msr 2:14.141 1:07.217 1:06.924 1:07.444

2 63 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 msr 2:14.791 0.650 1:09.600 1:08.863 1:05.928

3 62 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts S2 msr 2:16.089 1.948 1:09.304 1:08.151 1:07.938

4 65 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 msr 2:26.884 12.743 1:13.939 1:16.472 4.000 1:12.945

64 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 msr

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 59 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 msr 2:19.577 1:10.954 1:09.294 1:10.283
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